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NEW BROAD GAUGE LINE IN KEVADIA                                                               

 

†2497.      SHRI  MANSUKHBHAI DHANJIBHAI VASAVA:           

 

 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:   

(a) whether the Government proposes to lay new broad gauge line 

from Rajpipla to Statue of Unity Kevadia, Gujarat; and 

 (b) if so, the details thereof and the time by which this project is likely 

to be started? 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND 

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW) 

 

(a) and (b):  At present, there is no such proposal to extend 

Ankleshwar-Rajpipla line upto Statue of unity, Kevadia. However, 

Broad Gauge rail connectivity to Statue of unity, Kevadia has already 

been provided by Chandod-Kevadia new line.  
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